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197504140000
16260

04/14/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

291 669 Lot#:24 Blk:12
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HGTS

197506120000
28490

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 818 Lot#:22 Blk:13
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

201710090003
66240

10/09/2017
10:08:34

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

Other:SEE
INST


