Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 22; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197504140000 16260	04/14/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	291	669				Lot#:24 Blk:12 Sub:DUNNAVA NT HGTS
197506120000 28490	06/12/1975 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	DEEDS	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	292	818				Lot#:22 Blk:13 Sub:DUNNAVA NT HEIGHTS ADD
201710090003 66240	10/09/2017 10:08:34	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						Other:SEE INST